Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
020 - SHRI B.D. SHAH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MODASA - MODASA 49 0 49
021 - L.N.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION[CTE], PATAN - PATAN 47 0 47
026 - SECONDARY TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 51 0 51
027 - SWAMI VIVEKANAND SARVODAY BANK EDUCATION COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 46 0 46
030 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DARAMALI - DARAMALI 49 0 49
032 - D.D. CHOKSI COLLEGE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 49 0 49
104 - ASH EDUCATION TRUST COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR o8 0 o8
105 - SHRI KAMLA SEVA TRUST SANCHALIT K. B. DAVE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (M.ED.), PILVAI - 100 3 103
128 - SMT.JAYABEN DHIRAJLAL THAKKAR B.ED.COLLEGE, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR 50 0 50
130 - GITANJALI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, TALOD - TALOD 50 0 50
131 - EXPERIMENTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PRANTILJ - PRANTIJ 95 0 95
132 - SHETH SHRI. I.M. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION - RANCHHODPURA, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 95 0 95
146 - DHRUV EDCUCATION TRUST -BED COLLEGE,VADASMA - VADASMA 98 1 99
148 - SARSWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIRAVADA HIMMATNAGAR - VIRAWADA HIMMATNAGAR 100 0 100
149 - GOVERNMENT BED COLLEGE, MEGHRAJ - MEGHRAJ 44 0 44
150 - SHRI SHAMLAJI PRADESH KELAVANI MANDAL -BED COLLEGE, SHAMLAIJI - SHAMLAJI 50 1 51
151 - REVABA SARVAJANIK EDUCATION COLLEGES, (B.ED/ M.ED.), MEHSANA - MEHSANA 49 0 49
162 - PATEL RAMJIBHAI NARAYANDAS BALAVOT (MORARIJI), SHREE SARASWATI SHIKSHAN MAHAV] 50 0 50
163 - NEW PROGRESSIVE COLLEGE OF TEACHERS' EDUCATION, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 96 0 96
164 - MATRUSHRI SANTOKBA SHANKARBHAI GOVINDA BED COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PALANPUR 100 0 100
165 - L.N PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KALYANPURA - KALYANPURA 98 0 98
166 - SMT.B.V.P.P.COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,VADU - VADU 91 1 92
169 - BED COLLEGE (ARVLLI SADBHAVANA CHERITABLE TRUST SANCHALIT), VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYN 47 4 51
170 - SHRI AMBALAL M.PATEL(AVANI SEEDS)MAHILA EDUCATION COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 52 0 52
176 - P & T PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BHANDU - BHANDU 99 0 99
177 - RADHE BED COLLEGE, HIRPURA - HIRPURA 93 3 96
178 - S.V. CHAUDHARI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PAMOL - PAMOL 49 0 49
179 - LOKNIKETAN SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDHALAY, RATANPUR - RATANPUR 48 0 48
180 - SHREE BAYAD KELAVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SHREE KK SHAHCOLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BAY 47 0 47
181 - BED COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR (RAJPUR KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT), VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNA 99 0 99
182 - EKTA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 99 2 101
183 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHHAPI, IDAR - IDAR 99 0 99
184 - SARDAR BED COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 97 1 98
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG. No.: 2

(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
185 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VIDHYANAGARI - HIMATNAGAR 96 0 96
186 - BED COLLEGE, ANTOLI - ANTOLI 50 0 50
207 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (SAMARTH), HIMMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 49 1 50
208 - SANSKAR B.ED. COLLEGE, KODIAWADA - VIJAYNAGAR 100 6 106
209 - SAHAJANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BECHARAII - BECHARAIJI 96 0 96
210 - UTTAR-PURVA GUJARAT UCHCHA KELVANI MANDAL BED COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILVAI 95 0 95
211 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,BASPA - BASPA 48 0 48
212 - SHRI DR. R.K.PATEL & SHRI K.K. PATEL B.ED COLLEGE,HADAD - HADAD 94 3 97
213 - SHRI B.H. DAVE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SAMI - SAMI 96 0 96
214 - B.ED COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA 104 0 104
215 - LALITABA B.ED COLLEGE, (SELF FINANCE) MODASA - MODASA 50 0 50
216 - KANTABA B.ED COLLEGE, MITHADHARVA - CHANASMA 99 0 99
218 - NILKANTH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 100 0 100
219 - KADVA PATEL B.ED COLLEGE, GHAGHRET - GHAGHRET 48 0 48
220 - SHREE AMARDEEP EDUCATION COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILVAI 99 0 99
221 - DIVYACHETANA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHETALI - BHETALI 96 0 96
223 - BED COLLEGE LADOL - LADOL 100 1 101
252 - GROW MORE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 98 0 98
253 - SWAMI NARAYAN GURUKUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 49 0 49
254 - AVADH MAHAVIDHYALAY BED COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 92 2 94
255 - S.V.T. BED COLLEGE, UJALESHWAR - DHANSURA 98 0 98
256 - R.J. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PALASAR - PALASAR 49 0 49
257 - BED COLLEGE TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR 50 2 52
258 - SHRI SHANKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MANUD - MANUD 94 1 95
259 - \.S. RAVAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PRANTIJ - PRANTI] 94 2 96
261 - SHRI NAVJIVAN BED COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 98 0 98
262 - SHRI B.J. GADHAVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR 100 0 100
263 - MARUTINANDAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, UMTA - VISNAGAR 98 0 98
264 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN B.ED. COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 98 2 100
266 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DANODARDA - DANODARDA 100 0 100
267 - COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PILVAI(GAVADA) - PILVAI 99 2 101
304 - VRUNDAVAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA 100 0 100
305 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARSWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, B.ED. COLLEGE, VISNAC 50 0 50
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 3

(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
306 - SHRI N.S.DESAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KHERALU - KHERALU 96 0 96
308 - SMT. M.V.PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RANASAN - VIJAPUR 96 4 100
409 - TRANSWAD B.ED. COLLEGE, TRANSWAD - TRANSWAD 100 0 100
414 - VIDYASAGAR B.ED. COLLEGE-2, DANODARADA - DANODARDA 99 0 99
415 - RATANBA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION - RAJENDRANAGAR, BHILODA - BHILODA 50 0 50
416 - SMT. S. A. PATEL B.ED.COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 48 0 48
417 - JIVAN JYOT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VALAM - VALAM 98 0 98
418 - SMT.H. D. PATEL B.ED. COLLEGE, SUJANPUR - SUJANPUR 99 0 99
458 - AMULBA B.ED COLLEGE , DANODARADA - CHANASMA 100 0 100
531 - SARDAR PATEL TRUST VISANAGAR - SARDAR PATEL B.ED, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR 50 1 51
532 - SMT. S. P. KOTHARI COLLEGE OF SEC. EDU.(ENGLISH MEDIUM), PALANPUR - PALANAPUR 48 0 48
557 - SHRI SHANKAR BED COLLEGE-2,MANUD - MANUD 100 6 106
824 - UMIYA EDUCATION B.ED COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANAPUR 100 0 100
826 - SARKARI MAHILA BED COLLEGE(DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING,IDAR) - 49 0 49
843 - NARAYANI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 100 0 100
854 - PANCHSHIL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KANSA - KANSA N A 97 0 97
856 - DIET PALANPUR - PALANAPUR 44 0 44
859 - SHREY EDUCATION TRUST SANCHALIT SHREE SHARDA B.ED. COLLEGE, RAJPUR - RAJPUR 99 0 99
Total 6693
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
2 - DARAMALI 1 49 49
4 - DEESA 50 147 98
7 - A&C, KADI 148 245 98
10 - KHERALU 246 341 96
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 342 483 142
13 - MODASA 484 582 99
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 583 629 47
16 - PILVAI 630 923 294
17 - PRANTI] 924 1019 96
19 - TALOD 1020 1069 50
21 - UNJHA 1070 1171 102
24 - CHANASMA 1172 1470 299
25 - SHAMALAII 1471 1571 101
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 1572 1827 256
27 - AMBAII 1828 1924 97
30 - RADHANPUR 1925 2074 150
31 - PALASAR 2075 2423 349
32 - MEGHRAJ 2424 2467 44
33 - VIJAPUR 2468 2916 449
39 - RAJENDRANA 2917 2966 50
44 - RATANPUR 2967 3014 48
55 - VADU 3015 3205 191
70 - CHHAPI 3206 3304 99
71 - DD CHOKSI PLN. 3305 3794 490
74 - MERCHANT VIS. 3795 4581 787
90 - VIDYANAGARI HMT. 4582 4727 146
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 4728 4923 196
108 - BAYAD 4924 4970 47
109 - BASPA 4971 5018 48
112 - BHETALI 5019 5114 96
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 5115 5212 98
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
117 - VIRAWADA 5213 5312 100
121 - ANDROKHA 5313 5416 104
123 - UJALESHWAR - DHANSURA 5417 5514 98
131 - TAKHATPUR 5515 5566 52
134 - SAMI AC 5567 5662 96
140 - NAVIMETRAL 5663 5763 101
141 - GANESHPURA 5764 5962 199
147 - SCI.VIJAPUR 5963 6158 196
149 - SEDRANA 6159 6257 99
153 - DIET.IDAR 6258 6306 49
155 - LADOL 6307 6407 101
156 - RANCHHODPURA 6408 6502 95
161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAIJI 6503 6598 96
165 - PRANTIJ EDU. 6599 6693 95

Total 6693
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
2 - DARAMALI
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI |1 -49 49
TOTAL STUDENT IN 2 - DARAMALI IS : 49
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI |50 - 147 98
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 98
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 148 - 245 98
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 98
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 246 - 341 96
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 96
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 342 - 387 46
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 388 - 483 96
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 142
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 484 - 532 49
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 533 - 582 50
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 99
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 583 - 629 47
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 47
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
16 - PILVAI
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 630 - 724 95
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 725 - 823 99
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 824 - 919 96
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI ] 920 - 923 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 294
17 - PRANTI]
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI [ 924 - 1017 94
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI [ 1018 - 1019 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTIJ IS : 96
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1020 - 1069 50
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 50
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1070 - 1119 50
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1120 - 1171 52
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 102
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 1172 - 1271 100
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1272 - 1370 99
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1371 - 1470 100
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 299
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
25 - SHAMALAII
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1471 - 1520 50
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1521 - 1521 1
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1522 - 1571 50
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAJI IS : 101
26 - VIJAYNAGAR
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1572 - 1618 47
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1619 - 1622 4
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1623 - 1721 99
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1722 - 1821 100
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1822 - 1827 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 256
27 - AMBAII
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1828 - 1921 94
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1922 - 1924 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 27 - AMBAJI IS : 97
30 - RADHANPUR
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1925 - 1974 50
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 1975 - 2074 100
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 150
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

31 - PALASAR

WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 2075 - 2173 99
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2174 - 2222 49
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2224 - 2317 94
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI |2223 - 2223 1
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2322 - 2421 100
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI [2318 - 2423 6
TOTAL STUDENT IN 31 - PALASAR IS : 349
32 - MEGHRAJ
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2424 - 2467 44
TOTAL STUDENT IN 32 - MEGHRAJ IS : 44
33 - VIJAPUR
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2468 - 2565 98
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2568 - 2667 100
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2566 - 2668 3
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2669 - 2717 49
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 2718 - 2814 97
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2815 - 2815 1
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2816 - 2914 99
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 2915 - 2916 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 449
Print Date: 17-February-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
39 - RAJENDRANA
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2917 - 2966 50
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 50
44 - RATANPUR
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 2967 - 3014 48
TOTAL STUDENT IN 44 - RATANPUR IS : 48
55 - VADU
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3015 - 3112 98
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3113 - 3113 1
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3114 - 3204 91
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3205 - 3205 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 55 -VADU IS : 191
70 - CHHAPI
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3206 - 3304 99
TOTAL STUDENT IN 70 - CHHAPI IS : 99
71 - DD CHOKSI PLN.
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3305 - 3353 49
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3354 - 3453 100
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3454 - 3502 49
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3503 - 3550 48
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3551 - 3650 100
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3651 - 3750 100
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 3751 - 3794 44
TOTAL STUDENT IN 71 - DD CHOKSI PLN. IS : 490
Print Date: 17-February-2020 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

B.ED NEW SEM-IV MAR-JUN 2020

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
74 - MERCHANT VIS.
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3795 - 3845 51
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3846 - 3945 100
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3946 - 3993 48
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 3994 - 4085 92
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI |4086 - 4087 2
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4088 - 4185 98
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4186 - 4235 50
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4236 - 4335 100
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI [ 4336 - 4433 98
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4434 - 4483 50
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4484 - 4484 1
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 14485 - 4581 97
TOTAL STUDENT IN 74 - MERCHANT VIS. IS : 787
90 - VIDYANAGARI HMT.
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4582 - 4677 96
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI | 4678 - 4726 49
PART
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI 4727 - 4727 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 90 - VIDYANAGARI HMT. IS : 146
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
WHOLE
0102030405 - CONTE. INDIA. AND E. -B /. GENDE. SCHOO. AND S./ CRE. AN IN. SCHOO. / UND. THI |4728 - 4776 49
